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МБОУ ДО СПОРТИВНАЯ ШКОЛА 

ОЛИМПИЙСКОГО РЕЗЕРВА "Идель"

Открытое первенство
СШОР "Идель"

по настольному теннису

24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

III лига



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 АБДУЛЛИНА Айзиля 28.11.2009 260 2 юн Галиаскаров Р.Г.

2 АБУШАЕВ Ринат 12.03.2010 219 1 юн Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.

3 АСАНОВА Дарья 19.08.2009 183 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

4 АСКАРОВ Рустам 12.11.2007 179 2 юн Мамадышский р-он

5 БАРИЕВ Булат 09.05.2009 291 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

6 ВАЛИЕВ Артем 15.06.1982 204 б/р Самостоятельно

7 ГАЗИЗОВА Элина 14.02.2010 212 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

8 ГАЛЕЕВ Азат 11.06.1987 224 б/р Самостоятельно

9 ГАПТЫЛГАНИЕВ Дамир 27.12.1989 187 б/р Самостоятельно

10 ГАРЕЕВ Адель 07.06.1996 93 б/р Самостоятельно

11 ГАРИПОВА Айсылу 15.09.2007 196 2 юн Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.

12 ГАТАУЛЛИН Наиль 16.12.1952 185 б/р Самостоятельно

13 ДОНОСИЙ Сергей 01.08.2005 172 3 Ершова Е.А. 

14 ЗАХАРОВ Виктор 26.09.2007 193 2 юн Медведева И.П.

15 ИЛЬКОВ Виталий 05.01.1979 190 б/р Самостоятельно

16 ИЛЬКОВА Ева 20.03.2009 197 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

17 КОРОЛЕВА Диана 23.07.2008 223 1 юн Ершова Е.А. 

18 КОСТЮНИН Валерий 10.04.1987 210 б/р Самостоятельно

19 КОЧЕРГИН Алексей 13.09.2008 147 2 юн Галиаскаров Р.Г.

20 ЛАТЫПОВА Ильзира 10.07.2010 218 2 юн Сабинский р-он

21 ЛУКАЧ Наталия 06.05.1954 205 б/р Самостоятельно

22 МАКАРОВА Елена 20.11.2001 250 б/р Самостоятельно

23 МИНКИН Михаил 12.01.2005 208 б/р Алексеевский р-он

24 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Булат 29.09.2006 167 2 юн Мамадышский р-он

25 ПОТАПОВ Геннадий 18.04.1941 159 б/р Самостоятельно

26 РАИМОВ Саид 28.05.2011 203 2 юн Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.

27 СЕДУНОВ Валерий 21.06.1950 227 б/р Самостоятельно

28 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Рашид 15.02.1962 288 б/р Самостоятельно

29 СЫЧКОВ Максим 15.12.2004 152 2 юн Мамадышский р-он

30 ТЮВИН Александр 13.05.1999 0 б/р Самостоятельно

31 ТЯПКОВ Юрий 27.06.2009 209 2 юн Князев П.А. 

32 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА Сафира 29.07.2009 263 2 юн Сабинский р-он

33 ФАХРУТДИНОВА Анна 30.03.2010 237 1 юн Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

34 ХАСАНОВ Камиль 27.02.2010 181 2 юн Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

35 ХАСАНОВ Сайяр 27.06.2009 221 3 юн Филиппов В.В.

36 ХУСНУТДИНОВ Айрат 30.06.2010 150 2 юн Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

37 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Екатерина 27.11.2009 187 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

38 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Адель 19.08.2008 226 2 юн Князев П.А. 

39 ШАРИПОВ Камиль 13.03.2009 204 2 юн Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

40 ШАРИПОВА Элина 08.08.2008 213 2 юн Андреева Е.И.

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

С П И С О К   У Ч А С Т Н И К О В

III лига



Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

3-1 3-0

1 2

1-3 3-2

1 1

0-3 2-3

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

3-1 3-0

1 1

1-3 0-3

1 2

0-3 3-0

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

3-1 3-0

1 2

1-3 3-1

1 1

0-3 1-3

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2

1-3 3-0

2 2

3-1 3-0

1 1

0-3 0-3

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

1 БАРИЕВ Булат Ершова Е.А.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

III лига

Предварительный этап

1 2 3

4 1

2 ЗАХАРОВ Виктор Медведева И.П. 3 2

33 ИЛЬКОВ Виталий Самостоятельно 2

1 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Рашид Самостоятельно 4

1 2 3

1

2 ГАРИПОВА Айсылу Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 2 3

23 ГАПТЫЛГАНИЕВ Дамир Самостоятельно 3

1 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА Сафира Сабинский р-он 4

1 2 3

1

2 ИЛЬКОВА Ева Ершова Е.А. 3 2

33 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Екатерина Филиппов В.В. 2

1 АБДУЛЛИНА Айзиля Галиаскаров Р.Г. 3

1 2 3

2

2 РАИМОВ Саид Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 4 1

33 ГАТАУЛЛИН Наиль Самостоятельно 2



Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

III лига

Предварительный этап

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

3-1 3-0

1 1

1-3 0-3

1 2

0-3 3-0

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1

3-0 1-3

1 1

0-3 0-3

2 2

3-1 3-0

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1

3-1 2-3

1 2

1-3 3-0

2 1

3-2 0-3

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-2 3-0 3-1

1 2 2

2-3 3-1 3-1

1 1 2

0-3 1-3 3-2

1 1 1

1-3 1-3 2-3

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

4 СЕДУНОВ Валерий Самостоятельно 3 4

1 МАКАРОВА Елена Самостоятельно 4

1 2 3

1

2 ШАРИПОВ Камиль Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 2 3

23 АСАНОВА Дарья Филиппов В.В. 3

1 ФАХРУТДИНОВА Анна Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 3

1 2 3

2

2 ВАЛИЕВ Артем Самостоятельно 2 3

13 АСКАРОВ Рустам Мамадышский р-он 4

1 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Адель Князев П.А. 3

1 2 3

1

2 ЛУКАЧ Наталия Самостоятельно 3 1

13 ХАСАНОВ Камиль Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 3

1 ГАЛЕЕВ Азат Самостоятельно 6

1 2 3 4

1

2 МИНКИН Михаил Алексеевский р-он 5 2

33 ДОНОСИЙ Сергей Ершова Е.А. 4



Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

III лига

Предварительный этап

Группа № 9
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2

1-3 3-2

2 2

3-1 3-0

1 1

2-3 0-3

Группа № 10
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 1

2-3 3-0 2-3

2 2 2

3-2 3-1 3-0

1 1 1

0-3 1-3 0-3

2 1 2

3-2 0-3 3-0

Группа № 11
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1 2

3-0 1-3 3-0

1 2 2

0-3 3-0 3-1

2 1 2

3-1 0-3 3-0

1 1 1

0-3 1-3 0-3

Группа № 12
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

3-1 3-0 3-0

1 2 2

1-3 3-0 3-0

1 1 1

0-3 0-3 1-3

1 1 2

0-3 0-3 3-1

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

1 КОРОЛЕВА Диана Ершова Е.А. 3

1 2 3

2

2 ТЯПКОВ Юрий Князев П.А. 4 1

33 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Булат Мамадышский р-он 2

1 ХАСАНОВ Сайяр Филиппов В.В. 4

1 2 3 4

3

2 КОСТЮНИН Валерий Самостоятельно 6 1

4

4 ТЮВИН Александр Самостоятельно 5 2

3 ПОТАПОВ Геннадий Самостоятельно 3

1 АБУШАЕВ Ринат Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. 5

1 2 3 4

1,3 1

2 ГАЗИЗОВА Элина Ершова Е.А. 5 1 2

3

4 ГАРЕЕВ Адель Самостоятельно 3 4

3 СЫЧКОВ Максим Мамадышский р-он 5 0,75

1 ЛАТЫПОВА Ильзира Сабинский р-он 6

1 2 3 4

1

2 ШАРИПОВА Элина Андреева Е.И. 5 2

4

4 КОЧЕРГИН Алексей Галиаскаров Р.Г. 4 3

3 ХУСНУТДИНОВ Айрат Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 3



1 БАРИЕВ Б. Ершова Е.А.

1 БАРИЕВ Б.

2 Х - 9

3 ЛАТЫПОВА И. Сабинский р-он БАРИЕВ Б.

2 ЛУКАЧ Н. 3-2 13

4 ЛУКАЧ Н. Самостоятельно 3-1

5 МАКАРОВА Е. Самостоятельно МАКАРОВА Е.

3 МАКАРОВА Е. 3-0

6 ТЯПКОВ Ю. Князев П.А. 3-0 10 15

7 Х - МАКАРОВА Е.

4 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА С. 3-1

8 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА С. Сабинский р-он

9 РАИМОВ С. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А. МАКАРОВА Елена 1
5 РАИМОВ С. 3-0

10 Х - 11

11 КОСТЮНИН В. Самостоятельно АСКАРОВ Р.

6 АСКАРОВ Р. 3-0 14

12 АСКАРОВ Р. Мамадышский р-он 3-2

13 ГАЛЕЕВ А. Самостоятельно АСКАРОВ Р.

7 АБУШАЕВ Р. 3-1

14 АБУШАЕВ Р. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.3-0 12 -15 АСКАРОВ Рустам 2
15 Х - АБУШАЕВ Р.

8 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Р. 3-1

16 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Р. Самостоятельно

-13 БАРИЕВ Б.

-12 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Р. 26

20 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Р. СИБГАТУЛЛИН Р.

-2 ЛАТЫПОВА И. 3-1 24 3-1

СИБГАТУЛЛИН Р.

-11 РАИМОВ С. 3-2

21 РАИМОВ С.

-3 ТЯПКОВ Ю. 3-1 АБУШАЕВ Ринат 3
-14 АБУШАЕВ Р. 3-1

-10 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА С. 27

22 КОСТЮНИН В. АБУШАЕВ Р.

-6 КОСТЮНИН В. 3-0 25 3-2

КОСТЮНИН В.

-9 ЛУКАЧ Н. 3-1

23 ГАЛЕЕВ А. СИБГАТУЛЛИН Р. 4

-7 ГАЛЕЕВ А. 3-0

-26 БАРИЕВ Б.

28 КОСТЮНИН В. 5

-27 КОСТЮНИН В. 3-0

-28 БАРИЕВ Б. 6

-24 РАИМОВ С.

29 РАИМОВ С. 7

-25 ГАЛЕЕВ А. 3-0

-28 ГАЛЕЕВ А. 8

-20 ЛАТЫПОВА И.

30 ТЯПКОВ Ю.

-21 ТЯПКОВ Ю. 3-1 32

ТЯПКОВ Ю. 9

-22 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА С. 3-2

31 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА С.

-23 ЛУКАЧ Н. 3-0 -32 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА С. 10

-30 ЛАТЫПОВА И.

33 ЛУКАЧ Н. 11

-31 ЛУКАЧ Н. 3-0

-33 ЛАТЫПОВА И. 12

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

III лига
1 ФИНАЛ



1 ЗАХАРОВ В. Медведева И.П.

1 ЗАХАРОВ В.

2 Х -

3 ШАРИПОВА Э. Андреева Е.И. ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А.

2 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. 3-0

4 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. Князев П.А. 3-1

5 АСАНОВА Д. Филиппов В.В. ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А.

3 КОРОЛЕВА Д. 3-0

6 КОРОЛЕВА Д. Ершова Е.А. 3-0

7 Х - КОРОЛЕВА Д.

4 ИЛЬКОВА Е. 3-1

8 ИЛЬКОВА Е. Ершова Е.А.

9 АБДУЛЛИНА А. Галиаскаров Р.Г.

5 АБДУЛЛИНА А. 3-2 13 место

10 Х -

11 ТЮВИН А. Самостоятельно АБДУЛЛИНА А.

6 ТЮВИН А. 3-2

12 ФАХРУТДИНОВА А. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 3-1

13 МИНКИН М. Алексеевский р-он АБДУЛЛИНА А.

7 МИНКИН М. 3-1

14 ГАЗИЗОВА Э. Ершова Е.А. 3-1

15 Х - МИНКИН М. 14 место

8 ГАПТЫЛГАНИЕВ Д. 3-0

16 ГАПТЫЛГАНИЕВ Д. Самостоятельно -13 КОРОЛЕВА Д.

-14 МИНКИН М. W/O 15 место

-9 ЗАХАРОВ В. 16 место

ЗАХАРОВ В.
-10 ИЛЬКОВА Е. 3-1

-11 ТЮВИН А. 3-0 17 место

ГАПТЫЛГАНИЕВ Д.
-12 ГАПТЫЛГАНИЕВ Д. 3-0

-17 ИЛЬКОВА Е.           18 место

-18 ТЮВИН А. 3-1 19 место

20 место

-2 ШАРИПОВА Э.

ШАРИПОВА Э.
-3 АСАНОВА Д. 3-0

-6 ФАХРУТДИНОВА А. 3-1 21 место

ФАХРУТДИНОВА А.
-7 ГАЗИЗОВА Э. 3-1

22 место

-25 АСАНОВА Д.

-26 ГАЗИЗОВА Э. 3-0 23 место

24 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

2 ФИНАЛ

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

III лига

9

13

15

10

ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А.

11

14

12

АБДУЛЛИНА А.

16
КОРОЛЕВА Д.

МИНКИН М.

17

19
ГАПТЫЛГАНИЕВ Д.

18

ЗАХАРОВ В.

20
ТЮВИН А.

ИЛЬКОВА Е.

25

27
ШАРИПОВА Э.

28
ГАЗИЗОВА Э.

АСАНОВА Д.

26

ФАХРУТДИНОВА А.



1 ИЛЬКОВ В. Самостоятельно

1 ИЛЬКОВ В.
2 ПОТАПОВ Г. Самостоятельно 3-0

3 СЫЧКОВ М. Мамадышский р-он ИЛЬКОВ В.
2 ХАСАНОВ К. 3-2

4 ХАСАНОВ К. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 3-0

5 ШАРИПОВ К. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. ШАРИПОВ К.
3 ШАРИПОВ К. 3-2

6 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Б. Мамадышский р-он 3-0

7 СЕДУНОВ В. Самостоятельно ШАРИПОВ К.
4 СЕДУНОВ В. 3-0

8 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. Филиппов В.В. 3-0

9 ГАТАУЛЛИН Н. Самостоятельно

5 ГАТАУЛЛИН Н. 3-2 25 место

10 ГАРЕЕВ А. Самостоятельно 3-1

11 КОЧЕРГИН А. Галиаскаров Р.Г. КОЧЕРГИН А.
6 КОЧЕРГИН А. 3-0

12 ВАЛИЕВ А. Самостоятельно 3-1

13 ДОНОСИЙ С. Ершова Е.А. ХАСАНОВ С.
7 ХАСАНОВ С. 3-2

14 ХАСАНОВ С. Филиппов В.В. 3-2

15 ХУСНУТДИНОВ А. Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. ХАСАНОВ С. 26 место

8 ГАРИПОВА А. 3-0

16 ГАРИПОВА А. Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.3-0 -13 ИЛЬКОВ В.

-14 КОЧЕРГИН А. 3-0 27 место

-9 ХАСАНОВ К. 28 место

СЕДУНОВ В.
-10 СЕДУНОВ В. 3-0

-11 ГАТАУЛЛИН Н. 3-1 29 место

ГАРИПОВА А.
-12 ГАРИПОВА А. 3-1

-17 ХАСАНОВ К.           30 место

-18 ГАТАУЛЛИН Н. 3-2 31 место

32 место

-1 ПОТАПОВ Г.
СЫЧКОВ М.

-2 СЫЧКОВ М. 3-0

-3 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Б. ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е.
ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. 3-2

-4 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. 3-0

-5 ГАРЕЕВ А.
ВАЛИЕВ А. 3-2 33 место

-6 ВАЛИЕВ А. 3-2

-7 ДОНОСИЙ С. ВАЛИЕВ А.
ДОНОСИЙ С. 3-2

-8 ХУСНУТДИНОВ А. 3-2 34 место

-25 СЫЧКОВ М.

-26 ДОНОСИЙ С. 3-1 35 место

-21 ПОТАПОВ Г. 36 место

МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Б.
-22 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Б. 3-0

-23 ГАРЕЕВ А. 3-0 37 место

ХУСНУТДИНОВ А.
-24 ХУСНУТДИНОВ А. 3-0

38 место

-29 ПОТАПОВ Г.

-30 ГАРЕЕВ А. 3-1 39 место

40 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

3 ФИНАЛ

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

III лига

9

13

15

10

ХАСАНОВ С.

11

14

12

ШАРИПОВ К.

24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

16
ИЛЬКОВ В.

КОЧЕРГИН А.

17

19
СЕДУНОВ В.

18
ГАРИПОВА А.

21

25

22

27

23

29

31

26

24

МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Б.

30
ХУСНУТДИНОВ А.

32
ГАРЕЕВ А.

ПОТАПОВ Г.

СЫЧКОВ М.

ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е.

20
ХАСАНОВ К.

ГАТАУЛЛИН Н.

ВАЛИЕВ А.

28
ДОНОСИЙ С.



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 МАКАРОВА Елена 20.11.2001 250 б/р Самостоятельно

2 АСКАРОВ Рустам 12.11.2007 179 2 юн Мамадышский р-он

3 АБУШАЕВ Ринат 12.03.2010 219 1 юн Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.

4 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Рашид 15.02.1962 288 б/р Самостоятельно

5 КОСТЮНИН Валерий 10.04.1987 210 б/р Самостоятельно

6 БАРИЕВ Булат 09.05.2009 291 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

7 РАИМОВ Саид 28.05.2011 203 2 юн Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.

8 ГАЛЕЕВ Азат 11.06.1987 224 б/р Самостоятельно

9 ТЯПКОВ Юрий 27.06.2009 209 2 юн Князев П.А. 

10 ФАЙЗУТДИНОВА Сафира 29.07.2009 263 2 юн Сабинский р-он

11 ЛУКАЧ Наталия 06.05.1954 205 б/р Самостоятельно

12 ЛАТЫПОВА Ильзира 10.07.2010 218 2 юн Сабинский р-он

13 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Адель 19.08.2008 226 2 юн Князев П.А. 

14 АБДУЛЛИНА Айзиля 28.11.2009 260 2 юн Галиаскаров Р.Г.

15 КОРОЛЕВА Диана 23.07.2008 223 1 юн Ершова Е.А. 

16 МИНКИН Михаил 12.01.2005 208 б/р Алексеевский р-он

17 ГАПТЫЛГАНИЕВ Дамир 27.12.1989 187 б/р Самостоятельно

18 ЗАХАРОВ Виктор 26.09.2007 193 2 юн Медведева И.П.

19 ТЮВИН Александр 13.05.1999 0 б/р Самостоятельно

20 ИЛЬКОВА Ева 20.03.2009 197 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

21 ШАРИПОВА Элина 08.08.2008 213 2 юн Андреева Е.И.

22 ФАХРУТДИНОВА Анна 30.03.2010 237 1 юн Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

23 ГАЗИЗОВА Элина 14.02.2010 212 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

24 АСАНОВА Дарья 19.08.2009 183 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

25 ХАСАНОВ Сайяр 27.06.2009 221 3 юн Филиппов В.В.

26 ШАРИПОВ Камиль 13.03.2009 204 2 юн Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

27 ИЛЬКОВ Виталий 05.01.1979 190 б/р Самостоятельно

28 КОЧЕРГИН Алексей 13.09.2008 147 2 юн Галиаскаров Р.Г.

29 СЕДУНОВ Валерий 21.06.1950 227 б/р Самостоятельно

30 ГАРИПОВА Айсылу 15.09.2007 196 2 юн Степанова А.А. Кудряшов Р.А.

31 ХАСАНОВ Камиль 27.02.2010 181 2 юн Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

32 ГАТАУЛЛИН Наиль 16.12.1952 185 б/р Самостоятельно

33 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Екатерина 27.11.2009 187 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

34 ВАЛИЕВ Артем 15.06.1982 204 б/р Самостоятельно

35 ДОНОСИЙ Сергей 01.08.2005 172 3 Ершова Е.А. 

36 СЫЧКОВ Максим 15.12.2004 152 2 юн Мамадышский р-он

37 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Булат 29.09.2006 167 2 юн Мамадышский р-он

38 ХУСНУТДИНОВ Айрат 30.06.2010 150 2 юн Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

39 ГАРЕЕВ Адель 07.06.1996 93 б/р Самостоятельно

40 ПОТАПОВ Геннадий 18.04.1941 159 б/р Самостоятельно

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
24 января 2021 года, г.Казань

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

III лига


